
Equipe A 123373 CHARAF Fouad

100994 CRISIGIOVANNI Edouard Vincenzo

105533 FARINELLA Luciano

108787 FERONT DIDIER

105444 GENTILE Antonio

108330 GONDA John Dieudonné

101903 MARRANCA Angelo

102703 PODOR Serge Georges

109649 POUSSET Jean-Luc Henri

Equipe B 100968 BATIS ALAIN

113297 DE CHIRICO Cataldo

100979 DE CHIRICO Michele

150476 GOIES JEAN-PAUL

115531 LAGUESSE Christiane Marie

101060 ORBAN Jean-Marc Yvan

101350 PLOMTEUX Carine Jeanne

113764 RIGHETTI Paolo

105530 VICHOFF Luc Louis

Equipe C 102286 AWOUTERS Jacques Albert

106853 CIURO Rosario

102301 DALDOSSI GIUSEPPE SEBASTIANO

100109 DASSONVILLE Philippe Marcel

100753 KLOPP Francis Laurent

101868 LONEUX Martine Antoinette

103161 POSTMAN Didier Jean

153252 SPIEWAK Bernard Johann

112526 TRUPIANO GIUSEPPE

B45 - MERCREDI



Equipe D 101108 GALLOY GEORGES

101048 GÉRARDY Philippe Jean

105216 HARY Patrick Henri

115163 LEONE Gaspare

105228 LEPAILY Myriam Michèle

112349 PÉTERSILLE Aline Julie

153852 PRAILLET Franck Georges

102673 TERWAGNE Solange Zoé

115530 WILKIN Lambert Jean

Equipe E 155433 AÏNSEUR Albert

102094 ANDREUX Mathilde Victoire

155432 DARROT Michel Antoine

155164 FARRAUTO Alberto

101651 GOFFART José Lucien

154376 HERBILLON Francis Henri

156049 LEYSEELE Pierre Denis

155057 REYNERS Eric Maria

155262 ROBERT Daniel Louis

Equipe F 112338 BAIWIR Jean Noël

110807 BONELLI Mario François

105741 BUSSAGLIA Alessandro

105349 DUBOIS JEAN-PIERRE

105656 JANSSENS FIRMIN

152613 KOOS Emmanuelle Sophie

156090 NIESSEN Luc Yves

151980 PACE Pasquale

155058 PIASTA Brigitte Josée

B45 - MERCREDI



Equipe A 151184 BUTERA Nicolas

Federal 110442 DAVID FABIAN

108787 FERONT DIDIER

105444 GENTILE Antonio

108330 GONDA John Dieudonné

113639 LAMBRECHTS RAPHAEL

110125 LAPERE Félicien Joffrey

110124 LAPERE Maxence Joffrey

102703 PODOR Serge Georges

Equipe B 150595 CHARAF Ibrahim

153787 DELHAYE Hugo Michel

114996 LENTINI ALEXANDRE

111012 LENTINI STEFANO

151825 LIZEN Thibault

109861 MACALUSO Nicolo

101060 ORBAN Jean-Marc Yvan

109649 POUSSET Jean-Luc Henri

151824 RELLA Gaël

Equipe C 106247 DACO Rodolphe Louis

105214 HARY Josiane Myriam

105216 HARY Patrick Henri

100932 LEDURE Félix Alexandre

105228 LEPAILY Myriam Michèle

105226 L'HEUREUX Pascal Michele

151413 PIROTTE Jacqueline

153852 PRAILLET Franck Georges

153252 SPIEWAK Bernard Johann

B45 - VENDREDI



Equipe D 153757 ARGENTO Angelo

100109 DASSONVILLE Philippe Marcel

108053 DI PROSSIMO Rosario

105349 DUBOIS JEAN-PIERRE

155164 FARRAUTO Alberto

100753 KLOPP Francis Laurent

152613 KOOS Emmanuelle Sophie

151980 PACE Pasquale

155054 ROLAND Sabine Flore

Equipe E 100968 BATIS ALAIN

153555 BATIS Grégory André

155477 BATIS Kelly Fabienne

155539 DEBOUT Fabrice José

155479 DELCOUR Joseph Maurice

155480 GOLOBIC Sandra Maria

155615 SOTTILE Théo

155754 VANNITSEM David Daniel

155478 VANNITSEM Ludovic Nicolas

B45 - VENDREDI


